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GIRLS LEVEL 1(8-11y) GIRLS LEVEL 1(6-8y) GIRLS SHARKS (5-6y)
Monday 4:00 - 4:50PM Thursday 5:10 - 6:00PM Friday 5:10 - 6:00PM
Coach Cassidy Coach Jaime Coach Ella ENROLL NOW

Thu June 19
PCG Closed: Juneteenth
Sat June 7
Start of PCG RAFFLE FUNDRAISER
Mon June 23
First Day of PCG Summer Camp!
Fri July 5 - Sun July 6
PCG Closed: Fourth of July Weekend
Thu July 10
Fundraiser Raffle Winners Selected
@ 3:30PM!

Sat July 26 & Sun July 27
Acrial Circus Showcase - 2 shows
each night!

Mon Aug 11 - Sun Aug 17
PCG Rec Closed: Annual Maintenance
& Training
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Contact Us 7 } ./ Office Hours
(760) 489-44.96 Y i WL Mon - Fri  3:30PM - 7:30PM
pcgfrontdesk@gmail.com PACIFIC COA sT Saturday 9:00AM - 12:30PM
pacificcoastgymnastics.com Gyssesnnasticas Sunday  Closed



https://embed.iclasspro.com/pacificcoastgymnastics/booking
https://embed.iclasspro.com/pacificcoastgymnastics/class-details/219?filters=%7B%22q%22:%226-8%22%7D
https://embed.iclasspro.com/pacificcoastgymnastics/class-details/219?filters=%7B%22q%22:%226-8%22%7D
https://embed.iclasspro.com/pacificcoastgymnastics/class-details/89?filters=%7B%22q%22:%22sharks%22%7D

